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Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
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ST Mini-Com® Fiber Optic Adapter Modules

• TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-2 compatible adapters

• Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements

• Compatible with Mini-Com ® products for
complete modularity

• Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split
sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia
ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3/OM4
multimode and OS1/OS2 singlemode applications

• Mini-Com ® ST Simplex Adapter Modules are commonly
used with Mini-Com ® Patch Panels

• ST simplex adapters are also available separately, and
in patch panels or fiber adapter panels to provide a
complete ST system solution

CMSTZ
‡For other colors replace suffix BU (Blue) or EI (Electric Ivory) with EI (Electric Ivory), BU (Blue), BL (Black),
IW (Off White) or AW (Arctic White).

Mini-Com® Fiber Cable Strain Relief Module

‡For other colors replace suffix IW (Off White) with BL (Black), BU (Blue), EI (Electric Ivory), IG (International
Gray) or WH (White).

Part Number Part Description

No. of
Module
Spaces

Module
Color‡

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

CMCSRIW Fiber cable strain relief module. 1 Off White 1 10

• Provides pass-thru access and strain relief protection of
fiber cable 

• Compatible with Mini-Com® products for
complete modularity

• Commonly used with MDU installations on
pages H.1 – H.5

Mini-Com® Blank Module

• Secures opening to prevent tampering • Compatible with Mini-Com® Modular Patch Panels,
Faceplates, and Surface Mount Boxes

‡For other colors replace suffix BL (Black) with IW (Off White), EI (Electric Ivory), WH (White) or
IG (International Gray).

Part Number Part Description

No. of
Module
Spaces

Module
Color‡

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

CMSTZBU Module supplied with one ST singlemode fiber
optic adapter with zirconia ceramic split sleeve.

1 Blue 1 10

CMSTEI Module supplied with one ST multimode fiber
optic adapter with phosphor bronze split sleeve.

1 Electric
Ivory

1 10

Part Number Part Description

No. of
Module
Spaces Color‡

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

CMBBL-X 1-position, reserves space for future use. 1 Black 10 50
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